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Alem, Jaouad Human Kinetics JAlem@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jale
m Supervisor Supervisor 

Aubin, Natalie Health Sciences North Naubin@hsnsudbury.ca  Co-Supervisor n/a 

Babando, Jordan Sociology jx_babando@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jx_
babando Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Belanger, Roxanne Orthophonie RBelanger@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/rbel
anger Supervisor Supervisor 

Cameron, Erin 
NOSMU 

ercameron@nosm.ca https://www.nosm.ca/faculty/hu
man-sciences/faculty-by-rank/e
rin_cameron/  Supervisor 

Supervisor 

Carlson-Manathara, 
Elizabeth Social Work ecarlson@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/eca

rlson Supervisor Supervisor 

Chen, Jian Human Kinetics JChen@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jch
en Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Cheu, Hoi English hcheu@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/hch
eu Supervisor Supervisor 

Coholic, Diana Social Work dcoholic@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/dco
holic Supervisor Supervisor 

Côté, Daniel Indigenous Relations dcote@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/dco
te  Supervisor Co-Supervisor 
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Donato, Emily Nursing edonato@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/edo
nato Supervisor Supervisor 

Dorman, Sandra Human Kinetics sdorman@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/sdo
rman Supervisor Supervisor 

Eger, Tammy Human Kinetics teger@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/teg
er Supervisor Supervisor 

Eibl, Joe 

Health Sciences North 
Research Insitute 

jeibl@hsnri.ca https://scholar.google.ca/schol
ar?hl=en&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=j
oseph+eibl&btnG= Co-Supervisor 

Co-Supervisor 

Emond, Michael Psychology memond@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/me
mond  Supervisor Supervisor 

Gauthier, Alain Human Kinetics agauthier@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/aga
uthier  Supervisor Supervisor 

Godwin, Alison Human Kinetics AGodwin@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/ago
dwin Supervisor n/a 

Golmohammadi, 
Amirmohsen 

Finance and 
Operations 

agolmohammadi@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/AG
olmohammadi Co-Supervisor n/a 

Grenier, Sylvain Human Kinetics sgrenier@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/academics
/faculty-directory/sgrenier  Supervisor Supervisor 

Harding, Kelly Psychology kharding@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/Kh
arding Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Heale, Roberta Nursing 
rheale@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/rhe

ale Supervisor Supervisor 
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Horrigan, Judith Nursing jhorrigan@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jhor
rigan Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Hoy, Sandra Social Work shoy2@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/SH
oy2 Supervisor Supervisor 

James, Susan Emerita Status sjames@laurentian.ca   Supervisor Supervisor 

Kpazai, Georges 
Human 
Kinetics/Education 

gkpazai@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/gkp
azai Supervisor Supervisor 

Kuhlberg, Mark History mkuhlberg@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/mk
uhlberg Supervisor Supervisor 

Larivière, Michel 
Human 
Kinetics/Psychology 

mlariviere@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/mla
riviere  Supervisor Supervisor 

Larocque, Sylvie Sciences infirmières SLarocque@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/slar
ocque Supervisor Supervisor 

LeBel, Marie 
History (Adjunct- 
l’Université de Hearst) 

marie_lebel@uhearst.ca   
Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Levin, Elizabeth Psychology elevin@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/ele
vin Supervisor Supervisor 

Lightfoot, Nancy 
Rural & Northern 
Health 

nlightfoot@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/nlig
htfoot  Supervisor Supervisor 

Maar, Marion 

NOSMU/Cross Apt - 
Indigenous Health 

mmaar@nosm.ca https://www.nosm.ca/faculty/hu
man-sciences/faculty-by-rank/
marion-maar-ph-d/  Supervisor 

Supervisor 

Manitowabi, Darrel 
NOSMU - Indigenous 
Health 

dmanitowabi@nosm.ca https://www.nosm.ca/faculty/hu
man-sciences/faculty-by-rank/  Supervisor Supervisor 
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Marin Tamayo, 
John Jairo 

Sciences de 
l'éducation 

jmarintamayo@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jma
rintamayo Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Marsh, David 

NOSMU/Cross Apt - 
Addiction and Mental 
Health 

dmarsh@nosm.ca https://www.nosm.ca/research/
dr-david-marsh/  

Supervisor 
Supervisor 

McGregor, Lorrilee 
NOSMU - Indigenous 
Health 

lmcgregor@nosm.ca https://www.nosm.ca/faculty/hu
man-sciences/faculty-by-rank/ Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

McMillan Boyles, 
Christina Nursing ca_mcmillan@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/ca_

mcmillan Co-Supervisor n/a 

Mercure, 
Dominique Social Work DMercure@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/dm

ercure Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Minor-Corriveau, 
Michèle Orthophonie MMinorCorriveau@laurentian.c

a 
https://laurentian.ca/faculty/mm
inorcorriveau  Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Moeke-Pickering, 
Taima Indigenous Relations TMoekePickering@laurentian.c

a 
https://laurentian.ca/faculty/tmo
ekepickering Supervisor Supervisor 

Montgomery, Phyllis Nursing pmontgomery@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/pm
ontgomery Supervisor Supervisor 

Morin, Kristen 

NOSMU - Addiction 
and Mental Health 

kmorin@nosm.ca  https://scholar.google.ca/citatio
ns?user=JokFJZ4AAAAJ&hl=e
n Co-Supervisor 

Co-Supervisor 

Myles, Sophia 
Adjunct - University of 
Regina 

sophia.m.myles@gmail.com https://www.researchgate.net/p
rofile/Sophia-Myles     

Nangia, Parveen Sociology pnangia@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/pna
ngia Supervisor Supervisor 
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Nichols, Leslie Sociology lnichols2@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/lnic
hols2 Co-Supervisor n/a 

Oddson, Bruce 
Human 
Kinetics/Psychology 

boddson@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/bod
dson Supervisor Supervisor 

Perron, Melanie Psychology mperron@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/mp
erron Supervisor Supervisor 

Rebeiro Gruhl, 
Karen Adjunct KL_RebeiroGruhl@laurentian.c

a 
https://ca.linkedin.com/in/rebeir
otherapyservices  Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Ritchie, Stephen 

Human 
Kinetics/Outdoor 
Adventure Leadership 

sritchie@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/srit
chie  

Supervisor 
Supervisor 

Rivard, Sylvie Social Work SRivard@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/sriv
ard Supervisor Supervisor 

Rousseau, Luc Psychology lrousseau@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/lrou
sseau Supervisor Supervisor 

Schweinbenz, 
Amanda 

Human 
Kinetics/History 

aschweinbenz@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/asc
hweinbenz Co-Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Shute, Tanya Social Work TG_Shute@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/TG
_Shute Supervisor Supervisor 

Spoel, Philippa English pspoel@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/psp
oel Supervisor Supervisor 

Takouda, Matthias 
Finance and 
Operations 

mtakouda@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/mta
kouda Supervisor Co-Supervisor 
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Timony, Patrick 
CRaNHR/Adjunct 

pe_timony@laurentian.ca https://scholar.google.ca/schol
ar?hl=en&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=ti
mony+patrick&btnG= Co-Supervisor 

Co-Supervisor 

Tremblay, Line 
Human 
Kinetics/Psychology 

ltremblay@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/ltre
mblay Supervisor Supervisor 

Tufford, Lea Social Work LTufford@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/ltuff
ord  Supervisor Co-Supervisor 

Urajnik, Diana 
CRaNHR/Cross Apt 

durajnik@laurentian.ca https://www.researchgate.net/s
cientific-contributions/2045305
984_Diana_Urajnik  Co-Supervisor 

Co-Supervisor 

Verschoor, Chris 

Adjunct - Health 
Sciences North 
Research Institute 

cverschoor@hsnri.ca  https://scholar.google.ca/schol
ar?hl=en&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=v
erschoor+chris&btnG= Co-Supervisor 

Co-Supervisor 

Wabie, Joey-Lynn Indigenous Relations jl_wabie@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jl_
wabie Supervisor Supervisor 

Wenghofer, 
Elizabeth 

Rural & Northern 
Health 

ewenghofer@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/ew
enghofer  Supervisor Supervisor 

Wood, Jeffrey Education jwood@laurentian.ca https://laurentian.ca/faculty/jwo
od Supervisor Co-supervisor 
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